
Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 5th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 55:40 Total Green Flag Time: 55:33 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:  212 Name: P. Brajnik
Car: Dallara F320 Team: NV RACING
Class: F. 3

10:02:08.336  1:55.922 ........165,9   31.285   37.387  1
10:03:51.065  1:42.729   35.124229,3   30.558   37.037  2
10:05:32.903  1:41.838   35.345231,3   29.687   36.795  3
10:10:08.951  4:36.048   40.997232,3 ........ 3:55.051  4
10:12:03.951  1:55.000 ........169,8   31.576 1:23.424  5
10:13:43.589  1:39.638   34.344229,8   29.059   36.225  6
10:15:23.485  1:39.896   34.522232,8   28.917   36.448  7
10:17:20.737  1:57.252   41.756230,8   38.326   37.162  8

Num:  131 Name: G-Motorsport
Car: Dallara Team: G MOTORSPORT
Class: F. 3

10:11:06.991  2:03.035 ........133,8   33.906   38.263  1
10:12:50.782  1:43.791   36.848228,3   30.350   36.593  2
10:14:31.842  1:41.060   35.078230,3   29.180   36.802  3
10:16:12.545  1:40.703   34.917231,3   29.180   36.606  4
10:32:58.543 16:45.998   34.824232,3   31.845 ........  5
10:34:56.640  1:58.097 ........155,6   32.960 1:25.137  6
10:36:37.562  1:40.922   35.217228,3   29.298   36.407  7
10:38:18.369  1:40.807   34.943229,8   29.259   36.605  8

Num:    1 Name: R-ace GP 1
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

10:05:08.783  2:09.950 ........154,9   36.266   40.789  1
10:07:02.251  1:53.468   40.027216,9   33.600   39.769  2
10:08:51.653  1:49.402   38.398224,5   32.743   38.190  3
10:10:36.076  1:44.423   36.129244,3   30.613   37.612  4
10:12:19.888  1:43.812   35.786246,6   30.434   37.520  5
10:14:24.839  2:04.951   46.751249,4   39.895   38.221  6
10:16:08.775  1:43.936   35.850245,5   30.473   37.541  7
10:18:07.479  1:58.704   44.792234,3   35.667   38.169  8
10:19:51.502  1:44.023   35.755245,5   30.542   37.654  9
10:28:24.075  8:32.573 ........  0 ........ 8:32.573 10
10:30:21.559  1:57.484 ........175,3   32.555 1:24.929 11
10:32:06.165  1:44.606   36.082245,5   30.764   37.689 12

Num:    2 Name: R-ace GP 2
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

10:05:33.641  2:16.231 ........145,4   40.382   42.602  1
10:07:35.590  2:01.949   43.119208,1   37.977   40.853  2
10:09:31.173  1:55.583   41.473221,8   35.616   38.494  3
10:11:15.432  1:44.259   35.873231,8   30.699   37.687  4
10:12:59.345  1:43.913   35.605233,3   30.607   37.701  5
10:14:58.148  1:58.803   41.627232,8   37.455   39.721  6
10:16:42.065  1:43.917   35.726231,8   30.541   37.650  7

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:18:43.271  2:01.206   43.242232,3   37.625   40.339  8
10:20:27.459  1:44.188   35.728232,8   30.632   37.828  9
10:28:39.363  8:11.904   37.659232,8 ........ 7:34.245 10
10:30:36.326  1:56.963 ........172,0   35.269 1:21.694 11
10:32:20.698  1:44.372   35.888232,3   30.722   37.762 12

Num:    4 Name: R-ace GP 4
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

10:06:11.426  2:13.731 ........160,5   38.706   42.989  1
10:08:12.285  2:00.859   43.510185,2   36.121   41.228  2
10:10:07.758  1:55.473   40.669220,0   35.335   39.469  3
10:11:52.493  1:44.735   36.172229,3   30.870   37.693  4
10:13:36.719  1:44.226   35.837230,8   30.713   37.676  5
10:15:47.417  2:10.698   50.828193,9   39.949   39.921  6
10:17:31.427  1:44.010   35.756230,8   30.544   37.710  7
10:19:40.519  2:09.092   49.127203,8   39.800   40.165  8
10:21:24.758  1:44.239   35.876231,8   30.625   37.738  9
10:29:23.645  7:58.887   36.880231,8 ........ 7:22.007 10
10:31:28.697  2:05.052 ........170,9   37.484 1:27.568 11

Num:    3 Name: R-ace GP 3
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

10:05:55.021  2:18.585 ........117,4   39.161   44.332  1
10:07:53.507  1:58.486   42.124194,6   35.716   40.646  2
10:09:51.336  1:57.829   38.701213,9   34.589   44.539  3
10:11:35.845  1:44.509   36.155230,8   30.645   37.709  4
10:13:19.931  1:44.086   35.894231,3   30.475   37.717  5
10:15:23.002  2:03.071   44.660184,9   39.740   38.671  6
10:17:07.340  1:44.338   36.063232,3   30.609   37.666  7
10:19:07.845  2:00.505   41.499231,3   38.220   40.786  8
10:20:52.341  1:44.496   36.075232,3   30.625   37.796  9
10:29:13.730  8:21.389   41.171231,8 ........ 7:40.218 10
10:31:10.529  1:56.799 ........169,5   33.714 1:23.085 11
10:32:55.232  1:44.703   36.380229,8   30.536   37.787 12

Num:    5 Name: R-ace GP 5
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

10:06:27.127  2:14.670 ........154,9   39.555   43.527  1
10:08:29.578  2:02.451   43.116201,5   37.667   41.589  2
10:10:22.384  1:52.806   38.682241,1   35.492   38.557  3
10:12:07.061  1:44.677   36.236246,6   30.662   37.709  4
10:13:51.712  1:44.651   35.996246,6   30.714   37.871  5
10:15:54.168  2:02.456   42.366246,0   38.560   41.448  6
10:17:38.491  1:44.323   36.016246,6   30.486   37.752  7
10:19:46.644  2:08.153   47.439248,3   41.334   39.272  8
10:21:31.077  1:44.433   35.946247,7   30.635   37.781  9
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Total Session Time: 55:40 Total Green Flag Time: 55:33 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:29:31.821  8:00.744   39.904247,7 ........ 7:20.840 10
10:31:36.611  2:04.790 ........153,6   31.641 1:33.149 11
10:33:21.345  1:44.734   36.197244,9   30.756   37.710 12

Num:   71 Name: US 1
Car: Tatuus T421 Team: US RACING
Class: F. 4

10:08:29.583  8:46.573 ........155,8   36.881 8:09.692  1
10:10:29.849  2:00.266 ........158,4   33.394 1:26.872  2
10:12:18.904  1:49.055   37.734224,1   32.096   39.225  3
10:14:07.265  1:48.361   37.302225,5   31.918   39.141  4
10:16:01.951  1:54.686   38.019225,9   35.678   40.989  5
10:25:47.862  9:45.911   37.468225,0   32.075 8:36.368  6
10:27:50.780  2:02.918 ........156,7   34.483 1:28.435  7
10:29:41.507  1:50.727   38.472217,7   32.958   39.297  8
10:31:30.056  1:48.549   37.323225,0   31.958   39.268  9
10:33:19.744  1:49.688   37.180226,9   32.947   39.561 10
10:35:07.900  1:48.156   37.229225,0   31.785   39.142 11
10:42:01.358  6:53.458   39.015225,5 ........ 6:14.443 12
10:44:02.835  2:01.477 ........157,0   34.230 1:27.247 13
10:45:53.515  1:50.680   38.087223,1   32.963   39.630 14
10:47:41.804  1:48.289   37.277223,6   31.886   39.126 15
10:49:30.072  1:48.268   37.238224,5   31.918   39.112 16
10:51:18.268  1:48.196   37.233225,0   31.821   39.142 17

Num:   15 Name: US 2
Car: Tatuus T421 Team: US RACING
Class: F. 4

10:01:55.604  2:08.181 ........154,5   36.210   43.667  1
10:03:55.194  1:59.590   39.985218,2   39.387   40.218  2
10:05:55.109  1:59.915   37.681224,1   36.536   45.698  3
10:07:44.080  1:48.971   37.648223,1   32.180   39.143  4
10:09:33.020  1:48.940   37.409225,9   32.295   39.236  5
10:11:21.689  1:48.669   37.396225,9   32.019   39.254  6
10:25:00.903 13:39.214   37.331225,9   32.234 ........  7
10:27:05.123  2:04.220 ........149,0   34.434 1:29.786  8
10:28:56.198  1:51.075   38.503218,6   32.960   39.612  9
10:30:44.733  1:48.535   37.253224,5   32.095   39.187 10
10:32:33.097  1:48.364   37.173225,0   31.992   39.199 11
10:34:21.412  1:48.315   37.228224,1   31.892   39.195 12


